CSINT-200W-WUXI 1/16 AD-10738-115
Data Sheet
AD-10738-115
CSINT-200W - WUXI
Part No: AA-10365-xxx
PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF Astrol Electronic AG
AND SHALL BE USED ONLY BY THE RECIPIENTS FOR THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT HAS BEEN

9. Oder code
Example: CSINT-200W-TOG-FG-SN-OGR10
Order codes already defined:
CSINT-xxxW-xxx-xx-xx-xxxxx
Product name
TOG = Trigger optical glass
TE = Trigger electrical (non-standard)
TOP = Trigger optical plastic
FP = Feedback optical plastic
FG = Feedback optical glass
FN = No feedback
SN = No status feedback from gate unit
SG = Status feedback from gate unit (glass)
SP = Status feedback from gate unit (plastic)
OP = Optical plastic output
OG = Optical glass output
R = output to the rear side (standard)
L = output to the front side (non-standard)
Number of outputs (1 .. 10)
TON = No optical Trigger
CSINT-200W-WUXI 14/16 AD-10738-115
10. Addendum
10.0. Optical connector FST-M/M-D001
Figure 7: FST-M/M-D001 optical connector
CSINT-200W-WUXI 15/16 AD-10738-115
10.1. Electrical connector CSINT-200W
10.1.1. Power connector cable
Power connector on the cable side: MC 1,5/ 3-STF-3,81.
Figure 8: Power connector cable